Intrusion Alarm Systems | SE 110 LSN SmartKey Arming Device
SE 110 LSN SmartKey Arming Device
u Simple, non-contact operation
u High security through “Challenge & Response”
procedure
u Clear signaling prevents operational errors
u No manipulation or tampering possible

Dimensions (W x H x D) 135 x 160 x 35 mm
Weight 0.25 kg
Ordering information
SE 110 LSN SmartKey Arming Device
Order number 4998113804
Accessories
SmartKey reader
Non-contact reader for SmartKey key
Order number 4998021692C20
IUI-SKK-3S key set
3 x SmartKey keys and security card
Order number IUI-SKK-3S
2 | SE 110 LSN SmartKey Arming Device
IUI-SKK-1S additional key
1 x additional SmartKey key for IUI-SKK-3S key set
Order number IUI-SKK-1S
IUI-SKK-1 standard key
1 x SmartKey key without security card
Order number IUI-SKK-1
SmartKey hybrid key card
As combined card with two transponders
Order number 4998112166
SPE blocking element incl. surface mounting kit
For installation on frame/door
Order number 4998013609C20;4998149110
SPE blocking element incl. flush mounting kit
For installation in frame/door
Order number 4998021691C20;4998149110
SPE blocking element incl. glass kit
For installation on glass doors
Order number 4998019339.C20;4998013609C20;4998149110
SPE blocking element incl. NBS 10 kit
For upgrading the NBS 10
Order number 4998149110;4998040651C20
3 | SE 110 LSN SmartKey Arming Device
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.